Datasheet Rev. FE1
Issued 2006/05
Dimensions are in mm unless
otherwise specified and are
shown for reference purposes
only.

according to IEC 61810-1.
Product data, technical para-
meters, test conditions and
processing information
only to be used together
with the 'Definitions' at
schrackrelays.com in the
‘Schrack’ section.
Specifications subject to
change.
General Purpose Relays
4
Power PCB Relay RT1 Inrush Power (Continued)
Product key Version Contacts Cont. material Coil Coil Part number
RTS3L005 without 1 NO contact AgSnO2 monostable 5 VDC 1-1415898-8
RTS3L012 test tab coil 12 VDC 1-1415898-9
RTS3L018 18 VDC 2-1415898-0
RTS3L024 24 VDC 1-1415898-4
RTS3L048 48 VDC 2-1415898-1
RTS3L060 60 VDC 2-1415898-2
RTS3LA12 bistable 12 VDC 2-1415898-3
RTS3LA24 1-coil 24 VDC 2-1415898-4
RTS3LF12 bistable 12 VDC 2-1415898-5
RTS3LF24 2-coils 24 VDC 2-1415898-6
RTS3T012 W pre-make + monostable 12 VDC 0-1415898-0
RTS3T024 AgSnO2 coil 24 VDC 0-1415898-1
RTS3TA12 bistable 12 VDC 0-1415898-2
RTS3TA24 1-coil 24 VDC 0-1415898-3
RTS3TF03 bistable 3 VDC 0-1415898-4
RTS3TF12 2-coils 12 VDC 0-1415898-5
RTS3TF24 24 VDC 0-1415898-6
RTT3TA12 with bistable 12 VDC 0-1415898-7
RTT3TA24 test tab 1-coil 24 VDC 0-1415898-8
RTT3TF12 bistable 12 VDC 0-1415898-9
RTT3TF24 2-coils 24 VDC 1-1415898-0